Угольные жаровни Mountain
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

of
 4
" x
 2
4"
 G
ra
te
s
Sh
ip
 W
ei
gh
t
WS-SFB-34 34" / 860mm 5 1,100 lbs / 500 kg
WS-SFB-45 45" / 1140mm 7 1,300 lbs / 590 kg
WS-SFB-57 57" / 1450mm 9 1,600 lbs / 726 kg
WS-SFB-72 72" / 1830mm 10 2 1,800 lbs / 816 kg
WS-SFB-34-CT 34" / 860mm 5 900 lbs / 408 kg
WS-SFB-45-CT 45" / 1140mm 7 1,150 lbs / 522 kg
WS-SFB-57-CT 57" / 1450mm 9 1,300 lbs / 590 kg
WS-SFB-72-CT 72" / 1830mm 10 2 1,300 lbs / 590 kg
FRONT VIEW
FRONT VIEW • COUNTERTOP MODEL (-CT)
SIDE VIEW
PLAN VIEW

of
 6
" x
 2
4"
 G
ra
te
s
Sh
ip
 W
ei
gh
t
WS-SFB-34-DB 34" / 864mm 5 1,100 lbs / 500 kg
WS-SFB-46-DB 46" / 1168mm 7 1,500 lbs / 680 kg
WS-SFB-58-DB 58" / 1473mm 9 1,700 lbs / 771 kg
40 1/4"
1020mm
11 3/4"
300mm